Position

Finance Officer

Information Technology
Manager

Accounting Supervisor
City Clerk

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Senior Accountant
Human Resources Analyst

Utility Billing And Customer
Service Supervisor

Utility Billing And Business
License Inspector

Accounting Technician

Senior Customer Service
Specialist

Senior Accounting Technician
Payroll Technician
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Deputy City Clerk
Customer Service Specialist |
Customer Service Specialist |I

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Customer Service Specialist Il
Accounting Technician

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Accountant

Other Positions Held City

Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland

Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$129,209
$126,281

$107,184
$94,018
$87,472

$84,884
$84,016
$81,909

$74,161

$70,289
$69,170

$68,093
$66,585
$59,328
$54,250
$52,348

$48,631
$45,844
$43,345
$41,263

$39,682
$30,559
$25,164

$20,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,569
$36,274

$32,887
$30,137
$20,186

$25,713
$28,413
$28,142

$24,413

$20,386
$23,914

$23,917
$10,392
$19,429
$22,441

$9,511

$14,289

$6,176
$14,286
$11,729

$11.367
$8,931
$3,276

$2,331



Accounting Technician
Clerk |

Information Technology
Technician

Customer Service Specialist |
Customer Service Specialist |
Clerk |

Senior Accountant

Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$11,712
$11,378
$9,612

$9,390
$8,520
$3,080
$2,553

$2,347
$0
$1,345

$1,386
$3,017
$0
$295



