Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Officer		Upland	Administrative Services	\$129,209	\$34,569
Information Technology Manager		Upland	Administrative Services	\$126,281	\$36,274
Accounting Supervisor		Upland	Administrative Services	\$107,184	\$32,887
City Clerk		Upland	Administrative Services	\$94,018	\$30,137
Human Resources/Risk Manager		Upland	Administrative Services	\$87,472	\$20,186
Senior Accountant		Upland	Administrative Services	\$84,884	\$25,713
Human Resources Analyst		Upland	Administrative Services	\$84,016	\$28,413
Utility Billing And Customer Service Supervisor		Upland	Administrative Services	\$81,909	\$28,142
Utility Billing And Business License Inspector		Upland	Administrative Services	\$74,161	\$24,413
Accounting Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$70,289	\$20,386
Senior Customer Service Specialist		Upland	Administrative Services	\$69,170	\$23,914
Senior Accounting Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$68,093	\$23,917
Payroll Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$66,585	\$10,392
Administrative Assistant		Upland	Administrative Services	\$59,328	\$19,429
Accounting Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$54,250	\$22,441
Information Technology Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$52,348	\$9,511
Deputy City Clerk		Upland	Administrative Services	\$48,631	\$14,289
Customer Service Specialist I		Upland	Administrative Services	\$45,844	\$6,176
Customer Service Specialist II		Upland	Administrative Services	\$43,345	\$14,286
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Upland	Administrative Services	\$41,263	\$11,729
Customer Service Specialist II		Upland	Administrative Services	\$39,682	\$11,367
Accounting Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$30,559	\$8,931
Senior Information Technology Technician		Upland	Administrative Services	\$25,164	\$3,276
Accountant		Upland	Administrative Services	\$20,525	\$2,331

Accounting Technician	Upland	Administrative Services	\$11,712	\$2,347
Clerk I	Upland	Administrative Services	\$11,378	\$0
Information Technology Technician	Upland	Administrative Services	\$9,612	\$1,345
Customer Service Specialist I	Upland	Administrative Services	\$9,390	\$1,386
Customer Service Specialist I	Upland	Administrative Services	\$8,520	\$3,017
Clerk I	Upland	Administrative Services	\$3,080	\$0
Senior Accountant	Upland	Administrative Services	\$2,553	\$295